STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Linden Park - Phase 9

53B2246

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	4	Each	\$ 1,221.00	\$ 4,884.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 488.40
Total Cost			\$ 1,343.10	\$ 5,372.40
3'x3' Storm SAS	3	Each	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 5,640.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 564.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,068.00	\$ 6,204.00
12" RCP Storm Sewer Pipe	144	L.F.	\$ 32.35	\$ 4,658.40
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 465.84
Total Cost			\$ 35.59	\$ 5,124.24 \$ 8,250.30
15" RCP Storm Sewer Pipe	267	L.F.	\$ 30.90	
Engineering @ 10%			A A A A	\$ 825.03
Total Cost			\$ 33.99	\$ 9,075.33
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%			+	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%		_		
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				-
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		1		
				\$ 25,775.9

\$

Prepared By:	S. Swenson
Date:	8/31/2015